SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Fortilink®-TS
with TiPlus™ Technology
2 Fortilink®-TS TiPlus™  I  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
3Fortilink®-TS TiPlus™  I  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
This document is intended exclusively for experts in the field, particularly physicians, and is not intended for
laypersons.
Information on the products and procedures contained in this document is general in nature and does not represent

with these devices.
9Fortilink®-TS TiPlus™  I  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
ORDERING GUIDE
Product number Product name Quantity
65-TS-INSERTER Inserter 2
65-TS-TAMP Tamp, w/Tabs 1
38-SLAPADAPT Slap Hammer Adapter, Hudson 1
38-THANDLE T-Handle, Hudson 2
38-SLAPHAMMER Slap Hammer, Hudson 1
65-TS-TRL22-8 Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 8mm  - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL22-9 Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 9mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL22-10 Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 10mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL22-11 Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 11mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL22-12 Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 12mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL22-13 Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 13mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL22-14 Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 14mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL22-15 Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 15mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL22-16 Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 16mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL26-8 Trial Spacer, 10 x 26 x 8mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL26-9 Trial Spacer, 10 x 26 x 9mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL26-10 Trial Spacer, 10 x 26 x 10mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL26-11 Trial Spacer, 10 x 26 x 11mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL26-12 Trial Spacer, 10 x 26 x 12mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL26-13 Trial Spacer, 10 x 26 x 13mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL26-14 Trial Spacer, 10 x 26 x 14mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL26-15 Trial Spacer, 10 x 26 x 15mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL26-16 Trial Spacer, 10 x 26 x 16mm - 0L 1
65-TS-TRL26-17 Trial Spacer, 10 x 26 x 17mm - 0L 1
INSTRUMENT SET - 0 DEGREE (65-LS-TS-INS)
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
 (mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
67-TS-1022-08-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x08-0L 10 22 8 0 4
67-TS-1022-09-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x09-0L 10 22 9 0 4
67-TS-1022-10-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x10-0L 10 22 10 0 4
67-TS-1022-11-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x11-0L 10 22 11 0 4
67-TS-1022-12-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x12-0L 10 22 12 0 4
67-TS-1022-13-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x13-0L 10 22 13 0 4
67-TS-1022-14-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x14-0L 10 22 14 0 4
67-TS-1022-15-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x15-0L 10 22 15 0 4
67-TS-1022-16-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x16-0L 10 22 16 0 2
67-TS-1026-08-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x08-0L 10 26 8 0 2
67-TS-1026-09-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x09-0L 10 26 9 0 2
67-TS-1026-10-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x10-0L 10 26 10 0 2
67-TS-1026-11-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x11-0L 10 26 11 0 2
67-TS-1026-12-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x12-0L 10 26 12 0 2
67-TS-1026-13-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x13-0L 10 26 13 0 2
67-TS-1026-14-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x14-0L 10 26 14 0 2
67-TS-1026-15-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x15-0L 10 26 15 0 2
67-TS-1026-16-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x16-0L 10 26 16 0 2
67-TS-1026-17-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x17-0L 10 26 17 0 2
IMPLANT SET - 0 DEGREE (67-LS-TSTI-IMP-0L)
10 Fortilink®-TS TiPlus™  I  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Product number Product name Quantity
65-TS-INSERTER Inserter 2
65-TS-TAMP Tamp, w/Tabs 1
38-SLAPADAPT Slap Hammer Adapter, Hudson 1
38-THANDLE T-Handle, Hudson 2
38-SLAPHAMMER Slap Hammer, Hudson 1
65-TS-TRL22-8-6L Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 8mm - 6L 1
65-TS-TRL22-9-6L Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 9mm - 6L 1
65-TS-TRL22-10-6L Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 10mm - 6L 1
65-TS-TRL22-11-6L Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 11mm - 6L 1
65-TS-TRL22-12-6L Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 12mm - 6L 1
65-TS-TRL22-13-6L Trial Spacer, 10 x 22 x 13mm - 6L 1